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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 FIG ACRO World Cup  

31 May – 2 June 2024 

Rzeszow (POL) 

 

Starting Order 

 

QUALIFICATIONS (Q) 
 

Men’s Pairs - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 28777 DIL Daniyel KAZ 

 28786 SHULYAR Vadim  

2 49483 GREALLY Aaron GBR 

 55368 PALMER Jake  

3 47707 DAVYDENKO Sofronii UKR 

 47708 HORLACH Ivan  

4 60118 FELIKS Gil ISR 

 52709 SASSON Yuval  

5 41529 ABBASOV Daniel AZE 

 41531 RAFIYEV Murad  

6 59990 STREMPEL Lyven Pascal GER 

 59997 WOITASS Hannes  

7 54632 MOLINA Juan Daniel ESP 

 41360 MORENO Jose  

8 54395 JAKOBIA Levan GEO 

 54396 TCHELISHVILI Saba  

9 52671 LOPES Miguel POR 

 52672 PARREIRA Goncalo  

10 35103 CHAN Theordore CAN 

 54538 WONG Emerson  

 

REVISED 22.05.2024 
➢ Add AUT WG 

➢ Withdraw IRL MxP 
➢ Add KAZ MP 

➢ Change POL MxP 



ACRO World Cup 2024 – Rzeszow (POL) – ID17540 Page 2 of 7 

 
Men’s Pairs - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 28777 DIL Daniyel KAZ 

 28786 SHULYAR Vadim  

2 59990 STREMPEL Lyven Pascal GER 

 59997 WOITASS Hannes  

3 60118 FELIKS Gil ISR 

 52709 SASSON Yuval  

4 54632 MOLINA Juan Daniel ESP 

 41360 MORENO Jose  

5 54395 JAKOBIA Levan GEO 

 54396 TCHELISHVILI Saba  

6 35103 CHAN Theordore CAN 

 54538 WONG Emerson  

7 49483 GREALLY Aaron GBR 

 55368 PALMER Jake  

8 52671 LOPES Miguel POR 

 52672 PARREIRA Goncalo  

9 47707 DAVYDENKO Sofronii UKR 

 47708 HORLACH Ivan  

10 41529 ABBASOV Daniel AZE 

 41531 RAFIYEV Murad  

 
Women’s Pairs - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 58211 BOUHOUCH Maysae BEL 

 51794 MACHARIS Silke  

2 50074 ARTHUR Moraeah USA 

 50073 KATSOV Ariana  

3 41174 BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila POL 

 47704 KAMINSKA Zofia  

4 53315 CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina UKR 

 53314 VECHERUK Ruzanna  

5 60522 DAVID Lili FRA 

 35519 PHILOUZE Julie  

6 60660 LOGAN Emma GBR 

 60508 RUSSELL Gemma  

7 53177 INADZE Mariam GEO 

 53176 TSIKLAURI Tamari  

8 33819 CARNEIRO Beatriz POR 

 52726 FARIA Ines  

9 35021 GREEN Almog ISR 

 52130 YEHUDAH Orian  

10 43579 BORCHERDING Katherine USA 

 62481 FOX Molly  

11 52521 COHEN Rony ISR 

 51192 VELNER Maya  

12 41633 KARCZMARZYK Laura GER 

 52324 OHLSEN Leni  

 



ACRO World Cup 2024 – Rzeszow (POL) – ID17540 Page 3 of 7 

 
Women’s Pairs - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 53177 INADZE Mariam GEO 

 53176 TSIKLAURI Tamari  

2 33819 CARNEIRO Beatriz POR 

 52726 FARIA Ines  

3 60522 DAVID Lili FRA 

 35519 PHILOUZE Julie  

4 41174 BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila POL 

 47704 KAMINSKA Zofia  

5 50074 ARTHUR Moraeah USA 

 50073 KATSOV Ariana  

6 60660 LOGAN Emma GBR 

 60508 RUSSELL Gemma  

7 52521 COHEN Rony ISR 

 51192 VELNER Maya  

8 53315 CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina UKR 

 53314 VECHERUK Ruzanna  

9 43579 BORCHERDING Katherine USA 

 62481 FOX Molly  

10 58211 BOUHOUCH Maysae BEL 

 51794 MACHARIS Silke  

11 41633 KARCZMARZYK Laura GER 

 52324 OHLSEN Leni  

12 35021 GREEN Almog ISR 

 52130 YEHUDAH Orian  

 
Mixed Pairs - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 41679 KANN Matthias EST 

 54314 TINNO Kirke Mia  

2 42116 RAMALHO Bruno POR 

 52695 SILVA Matilde  

3 51218 AGHAYEV Sabir AZE 

 51219 ALIYEVA Milana  

 53350 HOLAHAN Aoibhin IRL 

 48990 SANDU Sergei  

4 50351 KAMINSKA Maria POL 

 62063 KANOWNIK Jakub  

5 29918 RAHIMOV Aghasif AZE 

 37880 SEYIDLI Raziya  

6 54363 KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia UKR 

 50874 LABUNETS Ivan  

7 47709 IVANYK Bohdan UKR 

 47717 SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia  

8 58949 MAKOWSKA Agata POL 

 54562 SZUSTAK Michal  

9 62584 LEITHNER Antonia AUT 

 54481 LOEFFLER Theo  

10 52347 LOPEZ Andrea ESP 

 30697 MEDINA Ismael  

11 33725 BLINTSOV Daniel GER 

 51470 LUST Diana  

 



ACRO World Cup 2024 – Rzeszow (POL) – ID17540 Page 4 of 7 

 
Mixed Pairs - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 58949 MAKOWSKA Agata POL 

 54562 SZUSTAK Michal  

2 41679 KANN Matthias EST 

 54314 TINNO Kirke Mia  

3 52347 LOPEZ Andrea ESP 

 30697 MEDINA Ismael  

4 62584 LEITHNER Antonia AUT 

 54481 LOEFFLER Theo  

5 42116 RAMALHO Bruno POR 

 52695 SILVA Matilde  

6 33725 BLINTSOV Daniel GER 

 51470 LUST Diana  

7 47709 IVANYK Bohdan UKR 

 47717 SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia  

8 51218 AGHAYEV Sabir AZE 

 51219 ALIYEVA Milana  

9 29918 RAHIMOV Aghasif AZE 

 37880 SEYIDLI Raziya  

10 50351 KAMINSKA Maria POL 

 62063 KANOWNIK Jakub  

11 54363 KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia UKR 

 50874 LABUNETS Ivan  

 53350 HOLAHAN Aoibhin IRL 

 48990 SANDU Sergei  

 
Men’s Groups - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 22079 KUKURUDZ Stanislav UKR 

 22076 PUSH Yurii  

 43477 SAVKA Yurii  

 22077 YARUSH Taras  

 60674 BRANDAO Bernardo POR 

 52742 MAIA Afonso  

 30568 SILVA Henrique  

 30569 SILVA Miguel  

2 48459 ABRAHAM Or ISR 

 49262 AMIHAI Rotem  

 48515 BORODIN Lior  

 40830 OFFIR Tomer  

3 54296 BENKE Andreas GER 

 48932 BORCK Aaron  

 52328 DRESSLER Pascale  

 47274 FRANKENSTEIN Carl  

4 35008 AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla AZE 

 22836 JAFAROV Seymur  

 60018 SAFAROV Riad  

 54599 SEYIDLI Rasul  
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Men’s Groups - DYNAMIC 
Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 35008 AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla AZE 

 22836 JAFAROV Seymur  

 60018 SAFAROV Riad  

 54599 SEYIDLI Rasul  

2 22079 KUKURUDZ Stanislav UKR 

 22076 PUSH Yurii  

 43477 SAVKA Yurii  

 22077 YARUSH Taras  

3 48459 ABRAHAM Or ISR 

 49262 AMIHAI Rotem  

 48515 BORODIN Lior  

 40830 OFFIR Tomer  

4 54296 BENKE Andreas GER 

 48932 BORCK Aaron  

 52328 DRESSLER Pascale  

 47274 FRANKENSTEIN Carl  

 60674 BRANDAO Bernardo POR 

 52742 MAIA Afonso  

 30568 SILVA Henrique  

 30569 SILVA Miguel  
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Women’s Groups - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 58133 BRUNNER Miriam AUT 

 58134 OBERNOSTERER Lena  

 58135 KUCHER Nina  

2 62106 DAMASCHKE Beeke GER 

 48669 OHLSEN Mia  

 62057 SPERLING Gina  

3 52484 TAUBER Sofia AUT 

 54482 TAXPOINTNER Cassedy  

 31997 WAGNER Pia  

 48477 BEZWINSKA Nikola POL 

 59516 GOLENIA Aleksandra  

 59514 RYMUT Wiktoria  

4 53309 DEMYDENKO Tetiana UKR 

 53310 HRYNIUK Anastasiia  

 53311 VASYLIEVA Diana  

5 53336 KOZACHANSKA Elina UKR 

 53335 OSTROVSKA Karina  

 53341 PUHACH Alina  

6 52735 KIRALY Jazmin HUN 

 8439 MELEG Dora  

 50685 MOLNAR Jazmin Greta  

7 54548 BAR NOY Lia ISR 

 51175 GREENBERG Yarden  

 44395 STRATIEVSKY Michal  

8 51792 JAEKEN Sofie BEL 

 44436 VERBRUGGHE Lauren  

 53403 VERCAUTEREN Mirte  

9 50082 TUTBERIDZE Mariam USA 

 47255 VONDER HAAR Grace  

 47256 VONDER HAAR Kayla  

10 52727 MARQUES Carolina POR 

 48728 PINTO Joana  

 52729 PORTELA Eduarda  

11 20931 COOK Michaela GBR 

 62115 GOLD Sophia  

 58834 HARVEY Amber  

12 61574 BRAUN Katariina EST 

 52098 DAFFE Getter  

 61575 VESKIMAE Anni  
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Women’s Groups - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 58133 BRUNNER Miriam AUT 

 58134 OBERNOSTERER Lena  

 58135 KUCHER Nina  

2 51792 JAEKEN Sofie BEL 

 44436 VERBRUGGHE Lauren  

 53403 VERCAUTEREN Mirte  

3 53336 KOZACHANSKA Elina UKR 

 53335 OSTROVSKA Karina  

 53341 PUHACH Alina  

4 52484 TAUBER Sofia AUT 

 54482 TAXPOINTNER Cassedy  

 31997 WAGNER Pia  

5 54548 BAR NOY Lia ISR 

 51175 GREENBERG Yarden  

 44395 STRATIEVSKY Michal  

6 20931 COOK Michaela GBR 

 62115 GOLD Sophia  

 58834 HARVEY Amber  

7 52735 KIRALY Jazmin HUN 

 8439 MELEG Dora  

 50685 MOLNAR Jazmin Greta  

8 62106 DAMASCHKE Beeke GER 

 48669 OHLSEN Mia  

 62057 SPERLING Gina  

9 50082 TUTBERIDZE Mariam USA 

 47255 VONDER HAAR Grace  

 47256 VONDER HAAR Kayla  

10 61574 BRAUN Katariina EST 

 52098 DAFFE Getter  

 61575 VESKIMAE Anni  

 48477 BEZWINSKA Nikola POL 

 59516 GOLENIA Aleksandra  

 59514 RYMUT Wiktoria  

11 52727 MARQUES Carolina POR 

 48728 PINTO Joana  

 52729 PORTELA Eduarda  

12 53309 DEMYDENKO Tetiana UKR 

 53310 HRYNIUK Anastasiia  

 53311 VASYLIEVA Diana  

 
FINALS 

MP Comb.  WP Comb.  MxP Comb.  MG Comb. (*)  WG Comb. 

St. Rk from Q  St. Rk from Q  St. Rk from Q  St. Rk from Q  St. Rk from Q 

1 6  1 3  1 6  1 2  1 4 

2 3  2 1  2 8  2 3  2 3 

3 7  3 8  3 3  3 1  3 6 

4 2  4 2  4 2  4 4  4 5 

5 5  5 4  5 7     5 1 

6 4  6 7  6 4     6 8 

7 1  7 6  7 1     7 2 

8 8  8 5  8 5     8 7 

 
Lausanne, 22 May 2024 

 
(end of document) 


